Printer Friendly Screen hitps://staffkyschools.sharepolnt.comy/sites/dsapps /K DEConstruction/Lis...

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ref# 28467) :

Form Stalus: Seved

S —
!

" “Project Stephens Cammpus- Bus Lot Garage & Facliity Mngmt Bidg, Generalors o h o ' o

BG Number: 17-280 {mported Project) District: Boone County {D35) 3
Status; Astive Phese: No Dela i

Contract: Seco Electric Company, 3001, Stephens Campus Genarator Replacements
Type; General Contmetar Proposad

Firm / Contrzctor Seco Elactric Company

Project Construction Cost

Orlginal Contract Amount $42,400.00
Met Total of Change Orders to Contract $1,225.00
Original Purchase Order Total $0.00

Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase Orders 0,00

Total Cost of Construction $43,625,00

Verlfication of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agenties

Office of Houslng, Bulldings, and Construction

Certificate OF Occupancy Date

Plumbing Certificate Date

tlectrical Certificate Date  10- v — %
Fire Alarm Certificate Date

Sprinkier Certificate Date

Boller Certificate Date

Range Hood Suppression Date

Verification of Approval - Other

Verification of Approval - Other bate

Natural Resources and Environmentai Protection Cabinet

Sewape Dlspnsal Cerfificate Date
Natural Resources & Environmental Protection Cablnet -

Other
Natural Resources & Environmental Protection Cabinet -

Other Date

C_Iose Out

Punch Ust Completad Date 11/5/2018
Record Drawings Completed Date 1/25/2019
Warranty & Guaraniees Information Provided Date 1/25/2019
Owner Trainkng on Systems Date

Verification of Payment of Debts and Claims to Date 10/30/2018

Close Qut - Other O&Ms 1/25/19
Close Qut - Other Date

BG4 Date 5/31/2019
BG4 Board Order Date 6/13/2019

lof2 5/31/2019, 12:57 PMm




Printer Friendly Screen

20f2

hitps://staffkyschools.sharepolnt.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/LIs...

BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 28467)

The work performed under this contract has been reviewed and found to be substantially complete, according ta the plans and

specifications approved by the Kentucky Department of Education.

Archlgecy

plef € Ag—

Englnear

Contractor/ Cnnstm‘c'ﬁm': Mupnper

Local Board of Edurcation Designes

£-2i-1 A
Date

06.04.19
Date

] / ‘:;f/ 17
‘ ate

Date

5/31/2015, 12:57 PM




